
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 77 Betti Federico HONDA 910 0 0 250 160 410 250 250 500

2 76 Legnani Paolo HONDA 700 210 210 200 250 450 160 90 250

3 64 Pittaluga Dimitri HONDA 565 345 135 75 90 165 200 200 400

4 278 Azzi Nicola HONDA 372 538 193 130 100 230 62 80 142

5 21 Cavaliere Vittorio HONDA 360 550 12 160 200 360 x x x

6 28 Zanetti Nicola HONDA 350 560 10 65 75 140 100 110 210

7 404 Grazzani Alessandro HONDA 307 603 43 70 110 180 65 62 127

8 5 Magni Manuele HONDA 300 610 7 80 65 145 80 75 155

9 182 Basso Gianluca HONDA 300 610 0 90 70 160 70 70 140

10 110 Regonini Nicola HONDA 270 640 30 0 0 0 110 160 270

11 220 Gozzoli Alessio HONDA 270 640 0 0 80 80 90 100 190

12 56 Barnabe Giacomo HONDA 240 670 30 110 130 240 0 0 0

13 4 D'Amato Francesco HONDA 225 685 15 100 0 100 60 65 125

14 69 Tobaldo Francesco HONDA 135 775 90 0 0 0 75 60 135
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14 69 Tobaldo Francesco HONDA 135 775 90 0 0 0 75 60 135

15 91 Pellino Stefano HONDA 130 780 5 0 0 0 0 130 130

16 230 Ghironi Alessandro HONDA 130 780 0 0 0 0 130 0 130

17 88 Raffa Andrea HONDA 62 848 68 0 62 62 0 0 0

18 171 Ciribifera Alessio HONDA 0 910 62 0 0 0 x x x


